¢ MELBOURNE

UNITED

Home

Thu18 Sep, 7:30pm
MyState Bank Arena

Sun 19 Oct, 2:30pm
John Cain Arena

N

Mon 03 Noy, 7:30pm
John Cain Arena

&

Sat 15 Noy, 5:30pm
John Cain Arena

Thu 04 Dec, 9:30pm
2\~ RAC Arena

&Y

Sun 14 Dec, 2:30pm
John Cain Arena

&

7\ Sat27Dec, 8:00pm
Brisbane Ent. Centre

Sun 11Jan, 4:30pm
Qudos Bank Arena

Sun 25 Jan, 4:30pm
xY,” RAC Arena

> Thu12Feb, 7:30pm
Cairns Conv. Centre

aLHEDULE

I e [T I

Sun 21Sep, 2:30pm
nz John Cain Arena

7)) Sun12Oct, 4:30pm
John Cain Arena

iﬁ@’ Fri 24 Oct, 7:30pm
) Cairns Conv. Centre

777\ Thu25 Sep, 7:30pm
g John Cain Arena

= . )

7 \ Fri17 Oct,7:30pm
‘\! Brisbane Ent. Centre

5 9 Sun 26 Oct, 2:30pm
\//

John Cain Arena

74\ Sat 08 Nov,8:00pm
y John Cain Arena
Sun 23 Nov, 4:30pm
1 John Cain Arena
Fri12 Dec, 7.30pm
\ Adelaide Ent. Centre

s\ Fri21Nov, 7.30pm
: WIN Ent. Centre

7 Sun 07 Dec, 230pm
t John Cain Arena

Q) ot

John Cain Arena 5‘ John Cain Arena

R

Z Fri 30 Jan, 5:30pm [\ ) Sat O7 Feb, 8:00pm
Spark Arena i\‘ ,‘9 John Cain Arena

= Thu18 Dec, 7:30pm §i{> Tue 23 Dec, 8:00pm
4

—ii, Sat O3 Jan, 8:00pm
&Y/ MyState Bank Arena

F; Sat 17 Jan, 9:30pm
Y/ RAC Arena

W\ /

2\ Suni5Feb, 2:30pm 77N\ Thu19Feb,7:30pm
John Cain Arena \; John Cain Arena

All times displayed in Melbourne time. Game times subject to change.



